N—I%
Part Names

ARFI18\—Y SPARE PARTS

AA (F—No. & A%
Quantity

vea] 22

8x16emmA7F7 1y o4
BS16 | gx16mm Ball Bearing ®x2 650
6.8mmAR—JL
BS46 | & .8mm Ball x 10 250
Lty b
BS53 | Shim Set @ @ x4 350
PUPZAGH)
BS74 | O-ting (P4) x 10 200
AAYFT—
BS79 | Switch Boots x3 280
ARN)LT¥ T+
BS107| geyel Shaft @x2 550
AR AR ‘
BSW31| pjastic Parts Set @ @ x4 1000
TLyiv—by7J
BSW32| Shock Diaphragm x4 500
BSWa3 8-?ir;/g,] ®®@®x2 @@x4| 800
AF—ILEVN—Tyva
BSW41| Steel Shock Bushing @ x4 800
0!y 2% (P6)
BSWE3| 5.fing (P6) ® x 10 300
JAVEYIRRTYSYT
BSWE5| Front Soft Spring x2 600
H5—F4894 55 (K74 F)
BSWTW| Color Nylon Wing (white) | @ X 1 @ x2 1000
BoR—2 v T B (M)
BSW74/ Shock Shaft (M) @x2 600
FR—2 v T k(L)
BSW75/ Shock Shaft (L) @ x2 600
IR PV YIPZ)
BSW76| Rear Soft Spring x2 600
TOXYRAMNT—
BSW77| Adjust Collar x2 (@ x12 500
BIN—T—Y
BSW78| Shock Boots x 4 600
RT1EY
FM29 | Body Pin @ x 10 150
aArh
FM185 | joint X2 600
FYIINT—L
IF6 | Knuckle Arm € x 1 800
FTYIONT—LhZ—
IF7 | Knackle Arm Coliar x4 800
FA FA—F
IF11 | Side Guard @ @ x 1 800
K54 TRRLFY (13T)
IF21 | Drive Bevel Gear (131)| @ X 1 1200
bty b @ . @®w®
I > _:) v
IF27 Linkage Set . . @ @ x2 1000
37x3 (®x4
ATTIVITEY
IF35 | Steering Pin x2 450
2.6x14mm< ¥ 7 b+
IF39 | 5'6x14mm Shaft @x2 180
A= F517Ta1UF
IFS1 | Center Drive Joint @ x2 700
6.8mm*Y/\fFHR—)L
IF54 | §’8mm Ball @®x2 300
7.8mmY /N fFR—IL
IFS5 | 7 .8mm Ball x2 300
7.8mmEEfFR—IL
IF56 | 7.8mm Flanged Ball ®x2 400
TIVx 7 bty k
IF101 | Differential Shaft Set @ x2 750
TINLEY k
IF102 | pifferential Bevel Set @x2 x4 400
TIT—X
IF103 | Differential Case @ B x1 500
TUR—FII¥ Tk
IF104 | Genter Differential Shaft| 0 X 2 800
Z/X—F¥ (467)
IF105 | Spur Gear (46T) ®@x 1 1900
38mmA AL (43T)
IF106 | 3gmm Bevel Gear (43T) |1 X1 2500
IVIURIY FRR—H— 410mm77 > SitFryTER
IF107 | Engine Mount Spacer 2. 4y10mm Flanged Cap S ¥4 600
IOV IU bk )
IF108 | Engine Mount X2 600
34mm7 7 4 R4 —)L (2PH)
IF109 | 34mm Fiywheel Set (for 2P) x1 1500

Ty

200
(—#)

N—Y%
Part Names

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

AMA (F—No. & A%
Quantity

vea] 22

2.6x17mmkE >
IF110 | 5'6x17mm Pin x4 200
HRAU¥ Tty b )
IF111 Suspension Shaft Set B®DEx2 BE®@x4| 1500
NILIA~Ay By b
IF112 | B [khead Set @ x1 x2 600
HRITL—rtEY b
IF113 | Syspension Plate Set @ 6 x 1 550
IRAVE R A4
IF114 | Rear Hub Carrier ® x 1 x2 450
e 72N 5x4mmtzy hER
IF115 Wheel Hub @ 6hx4 5x4mm Set Screwx4 950
w"A—ILF Y b+
IF116 | \wheel Nut @ x4 450
G 6EYx2 GDx4 GOx 1
X3mmty FER, 3dmmty FER
3x3mm Set Screw, 3x4mm Set Screw
JYRAESAHF—ty b | 30mmty FER o5
IF117 Rear Stabilizer Set 3x10mm Set Screw X 1000
3x12mm/3f Y FER y o
3x12mm Bind Screw
2.6x5mm#y 35 ER X
2.6x5mm F/H Screw
6D x 1 X2
by ay Rey b 3x18mm¥ vy FER
IF118 Rear Torque Rod Set | 3x18mm Cap Screw x 1 500
3x10mmy S EX %1
3x10mm F/H Screw X
JYRA—IL v T b
IF119 Rear Wheel Shaft x2 750
JXFIN—RAT—
IF120BL | Rear Shock Stay @ x 1 750
A UG RAT— @@@x1
IF121 | \Wing Stay @) x2 500
A7HYRT7—L dxtommty hER 5%
IF122 Lower Suspension Arm @@ 4x12mm Set Screw x4l 950
TIIN—T—Lty
IF123 | (jp0er Arm Set @DDBHx2 Gx4| 700
IF124 | S AN DORB@D@®@x1| 550
Suspension Holder
AZN=HVRL VT V5T b
IF125 | yniversal Swingshaft x2 3200
JAY R UN—RT—
IF126BL Front Shock Stay x 1 550
INI8—
IF127 Bumper @ x1 300
H—REA/N—F Y k
IF128 | Sepvo Saver Set x 1set x2| 1300
JL—rEY b
IF129BL | Bjate Set x1 700
ATFTFTIVTTL—t
IF130BL | Steering Plate @ x1 500
TUA—TFTIIYIU
IF131 Center Differential Housing x 1 500
JL—Fhibty bk
IF132 Brake Cam Set X1 X2 650
IJL—FT4RY
IF133 | 5rake Disk X2 550
IJL—FT4R7Ey b+
IF134 | Biake Disk Set @ @PeEHx4 @)x2 1200
Ahes R @.@@@t@b@
™~y Exty
IF135 Receiver Box @ @ x1 Screw Set 800
@ @®x2 M@x4
AhTL—t
IF136BL | Radio Plate @x1 550
AL 4 >4 (125¢c)
IF137 Fuel Tank (125cc) @ x1 x2 1800
[T 3=
IF137-1] Antiribration Rubber x4 200
RT 14 (MP-7.5) YAREVT Y=
IF138 | Bogy (MP-7.5) @ x 1 Masking Seal X 1| 3000
A=ty b (10RAK-A)
IF139W 1 \yheel Set (10 spoke-type, white) @ x2 800
A —
IF140 | pain Chassis @9 x 1 5000
7 H—IL (MP-7.5) MP-7.5FT H—IJL
IF141 | Decal Set (MP-7.5) | for MP-7.5 Decal X1 | 500
RA—ILLVF (A17mm) | R4 =)L LV F17mm
IF142 Wheel Wrench (17mm) | Wheel Wrench 17mm X1 500
2OV ENTHFv )7
IF145 Front Hub Carrier X1 750

j{*ﬂﬂ

200
(—#)

31

ARFIN\—Y SPARE PARTS

R—=U%
Part Names

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

ME (F—No.& A%
Quantity

92033 | 340mm Rod ) @ x2 250
92304 | D 2T Croner © |B®® 800
92405 | & 2ch gp;r(injg; e x4 400
92511 | \itier Stay x1 600
92638 é‘n&{’pﬁ e x 10 200
92831 | Hgomm X2 200

200
(=)

v bOERD—

BIZERARTNR—=YELTRHRFELTWELIAHY F7.

RETIEA T avR—YERFLTOLWETOTHELRDHLEZELY,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase
optional parts instead.

N—% | AZ (F—No.
Part Names Quantity
IF143 | Sonier shan (Resy | B 1 450 | 200
IF144 wa’irn\gsﬁ;/tv 2F @x2 650 R
IFW19 ghgélz;rtstﬁn%g):zsﬁ%ﬁ @x2 250
P304 | G Eney Cap 7 x2 @x8 2000
IPwa02 | e EUZH{’n;” x8 300
IFW313| Ghock EaZJ(S L ®x2 1200
IFW45| 85 Zicton pei (om) | @ X 1 2200
IFWS4 | o Frpmneni Nt | | @ x 350
IFW613| Sk Gase (L) | @ x2 1200
KCA5 | &oco G anaa | @ x 1set. @ @ x1 | 1300
LA43 ?igmfgi’gﬁ’ B l@xte 300
otsz | Emm 3 x 10 250
WOt | Tt W~ x 10 450
1296 2:3%’5&%’ ) x 12 400
1382 E?.r@ffz(gn?m)m) x 10 150
1383 E'ﬁ.r@'{sﬁ’%}m’ x 10 150
1707 | Botor Antenm @xe 500
1901 | X 1o Ban Iée;r?ng @ x2 700
32




A7 3>2/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACE
Part Names
hI—F48U94 05 (T)-)

ARE (F—No. & AR
[@IVET111Y

‘*Eﬁlﬁ‘

BSWT1BL | Cojor Nylon Wing (Blue) 1000
BSWT1KG go%r_hmnu VVlir?g{(FjllZ)r(e:!;chZt%r_eﬁ) 1000
BSNTIKO| & oty P G 1000
BSW7IKY go?or_l\lfygr? Vm%'{(lzjluzrgcm ‘?eﬁo;v)) 1000
BSITIG | &or o g un i) 1000
BSW84 g%éi?iiénﬁ@éﬁ%ﬁ @s;\:eﬁi*%f@. 250
FIS98L | Whoat (10-epoke / luc) 800
IFISKE | oo oot 800
IF199K0 | o it o O 800
IF139KY (Ir\}h{e;)(big)f@i\eﬂfagoge%cygrg%eﬁllo_w)) 800
IF139G Wﬂe;’h%f’sﬁ?kff Gourlljljlgt:”i)) 800
IFW7 | ing Siay Gollar ~ | ipateat of 80, aiumnum| 900
IFW13 ari\l/\;s?lbgeyrmfe:g;agt ?é%g:r)) % ﬁzrﬂt%ece. 1600
IFW18 | ek pision 1 mmnt Kole| indiea of . 250
IFWS2R | §7rs (5) R - Super Sof | inateatof . 900
IFWi20R| 371l (3) Green - Soft] insiead of (6. 900
IFW32BL ég}:}nﬁs(?)sﬂé_n:/lzf.ﬁ i;%*%f. 900
IFW32W égrlijn‘g];g)) \7lr\\lll?1|/{el~li|\a_r<|:|~ tte?:f%f . 900
IFWSSR | $7rng (1) Red Supor Sot | inateactof . 900
IFWI0R| 871 (L) Green- Soft | inatead o . 900
FWSBL| S (L) Biue - Machur | inbtead of . 900
IFW33W égrlijnzil(_li)\;'\}%{eb-. II-};rEI tteff%f a@@D. 900
IFW4 | 30 Dick Pt (3.0)| iiead of 60. 1300
IFW36 E(sﬁﬁak; Eﬂg}ltL ;ﬁgnygngdk)Tg é?s%) gfﬂ%f @D. 400
IFW37 gl'iﬂ-s’ﬂe%ge?(_lzl(zl:l\ﬁ'\ég?) a?gﬁfp{oevaﬁujffzr 6800
IPWAS | §versal Gontor Shat(R)| 33,8 1 on6 piece. | 1800
1PWa7 | 35 Bien pol (147) | ietead of 2. 2200
A R E AT R
IFWS3 g';%%?utér?zsxpznlg);//j ?olr:os_—p;i;ge?:l‘dt;{zﬁ 400
IFW101 Sg;:igl:l\jll;/in‘véﬁa_ssis E;Tdir?c:gi;e,cri HELT 8500
IFW102| S52C21 Engimo Mount | Duraiomin 1 o - | 3500
IFW103 | A iiser B (2| for Sotimg 450
IFW104 Izrcc]:zt E%:bﬁizg‘r%_e‘th 7 Pjre?/eﬁt thoal)sz}s_ré:ﬁr%#ég fz-r-oi)t. 1000
IFW105 ggg:glﬂ;‘grjo/é;vzr‘ysgt /B;ﬁge:rgéi% 2800
IFW106G me;f",j; ;’(géﬁ;)_”’ F) ﬁi;"fﬂ%@_ 550
PGS | et N (Blugs | mstoad of . 550
IFW1076G \Tvge;’h’u ‘bj(éild_)”"‘) g?si:egff%f@. 1100
IFW1078 VJ\%L ;ﬁljt;(jéfuz;b_) %iﬁ*ﬁ@_ 1100
IFW108 | 3572 Uppor Rod (From | metead of 1. 500
IFW109 Sggciglllj;)g‘%oz((g;r)) t&eg%f. 500
IFW110| S58 Fywhaol (séram. | for 5 proce dtan | 1500
IFW111 I;{Je;\: L%erguéygs%n_Plgtesg" gp}'i'; ég)c:s?égggg %fz:ze%r. 400
IFW112| 20t Toreue Rod Set | imie chacet roing.” | 700
IFWI13 | $1 o cial Hadio Past | metoad of (9 aminum | 600
IFWI14 | (i ereat Swingnit {Roan| 40 &5 i one piece. | 3200

ey
F M

200
(G =)

IN—VH
Part Names
FUN—ER 21 dmmx25%

‘ MNZ (F—No. & A%

[@IVET111Y
B &3

) ‘*Eﬁlﬁ‘

Quick Fill Fuel Bottle (500cc)

aid for fueling

IFW115| Shock Piston 1.4mmx2 Hole | instead of ®. 250
UL 18 St Gy (170755 imbteatof 6. 2300
IFW117| 725 Goar St Goar Sot for 70D 7500
IFW118 | S35 Pl Goor Sot | Dif. Gasr Set o roniear| 10000
IFW119 | ¥85 Gantor Gour Set | Dif Gear Sefor Ganter | 2500
IFWI20 | & oot 1 ()| For Fot Surinen 400
IFWIIEL| i pear ook Sty (1075 2700
IFW122 gPPjB»rI;k_e:\l:f)ij_s:g%/j ?o?:ﬁfiﬁljgh Strength 1800
IFW123 SSPF;\E:rZ‘iJI;;;:r‘yRZéj(E%:t)) ﬁgﬁr{%ﬁ%ﬁ Replacement 1000
IFW124 ‘SSPF’/;-I_arJUng\;rDF(écl; (I(?Ue)avr)) ﬁgmg%&%ﬁ Replacement 1200
IFW125 Sxp/u\r_G;\;; (4(1‘:38TT)) hago of Soel 2500
IFW126BL étzeané ~;I/Zte70 L-r ﬁgﬁ%&%ﬁ Replacement 1800
Wo0136 ?:Smm’ﬁ;d“éI?Ré?aﬁm??J) ?r%t&ez_ﬁf%f@ 500
Wo137 ngﬁa_rd*s;ﬁiv’v?aﬁm@ t&eaf?%f. 500
WS035 | oy Shonge (Low hight | imsial o of free. | 1300
WS039 | T tnge Gount e | imsial inaias of troe. | 1300
WSBESH | Lidi aption T (St 3000
WSBESH | i on Tra O patern) 2000
eS| & Bl (X patern o 2500
WsB498H %gﬁg&g;ﬁﬂg;@g 2000
WSESOSS | 17 T (i X 59 2000
w155 | SR i (miolo X 9) 2500
WSESIH | 8 or Mlt Pin Tire' | Same ba as senderd kit | 2000
1701KP/KY ﬁjlgést;t‘ysza%w&) f?uoj:zs‘c:eﬁt/ Pzgfiﬁllﬁelgcelm I\?e@w (#)250
1710 | §pedial Antona Hlder | anminum 500
1790 go?o?g/ililé;‘ej'l:fu:t;e_j 400
1703 | QA A VIR 12000
1876 | Fubi Fior ~ | Shute out it from fuel | 1000
1948 | &/ Coaneron " 1000
39514 | Nk 05 S1E. P o 3000
39514-1 6;?}’5@’5;}%; e 350
39516 | Maniiold (0., 3171G) 3000
71161 | o1 XrRGE 600 o Batey| for racener 3800
71641 | gy 600mAn Ni.Cd Batiery | fo recaner 4000
80311 | §7ctiai Taper Feamer | Beat 1ol fo hoing botles, 1800
80312 | BYFLITSTELIF [ FFLUFLH50 505 o0
Locking Jig & Wrench | Cross wrench + plug locker.
80951 | Flynoa Wronen — | Wiench et " | 1200
92408 | iifor Janing Pipe (6P0) 550
92515 Eﬁlsjls?ar;l\;uﬁle'{rﬁlr:r%gl; 1000
94402 | (0512 (mesiim stongh | Sorow cement. 900
96411 | 31 uch P Haat Set | footr . N e oy | 4800
06an2 | 24997 1=IiKy T (500cc) | #6HI7R > T 1200

ey
F M

200
(=)

33




